Attachment B (iv)

SCHOOLS APPROVED FOR A NEW LEVEL OF FUNDING IN 2000 (as at 9 March 2004)

School Name

NEW SOUTH WALES

Casino Christian School

Casuarina School

Elonera Montessori School
Hennessy Catholic College

King Abdul Aziz College
Mullumbimby Christian School
Nowra Christian Community School
Rainbow Ridge School

Richard Johnson Anglican School
Shoalhaven Anglican School
Snowy Mountains Grammar School
Southern Highlands Christian School
St Paul's High School

The Athena School

Thomas Pattison School

Wyong Christian Community School

VICTORIA

Catholic Regional College
Cranbourne Christian College

East Preston Islamic College

Gilson College

Holy Trinity Lutheran School
Macedon Grammar School Co-Op Ltd
Melton Christian College

Seymour Christian School

QUEENSLAND

Aboriginal & Islander Independent Community
School

Assumption College

Coomera Anglican College

Islamic School of Brisbane

Mueller College - Kingston Campus

Saint Stephen's College

Samford Valley Steiner School

Siena Catholic College

WESTERN AUSTRALIA
Great Southern Grammar
Parnngurr Community School

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Glendale Christian College - Goolwa Campus
St Columba College

St George College

Trinity College Blakeview

Unity College Inc

TASMANIA
Community Christian Academy

Address

93 Manifold Road

Gentle St

21 Mount Ousley Road
Ripon St

63 O'Brien Street

Lot 7 Main Arm Rd

Old Southern Rd

Lillian Rock Road

93 Hyatts Road

Croobyar Road

Poley Cow Lane

Cnr Boardman & Kangaloon Rds
Primrose St

26 Oxford Street

361-365 North Rocks Road
Alison Road

150 Yarra St

Lot 2 New Holland Drive
55 Tyler Street

450 Taylors Rd

920 Fifteenth St

Dixons Rd

152-156 Brooklyn Road
52 Tallarook Street

1277 Beaudesert Road
6 Locke St

99 Days Road

45 Acacia Road
Laughlin Street
Reserve Road
Narrawa Drive

58 Sippy Downs Drive

Nanarup Road
Parnngurr Aboriginal Community

Main Currency Creek Rd
President Avenue

73 Rose Street

Park Lake Boulevard

45 Owl Drive

31-37 Tudor Avenue

Suburb

North Casino
Coffs Harbour
Mount Ousley
Young

Rooty Hill
Mullumbimby
Nowra

Lillian Rock
Oakhurst
Milton
Jindabyne
Bowral
Booragul
Newtown
North Rocks
Wyong

Geelong
Cranbourne
East Preston
Taylors Hill
Mildura
Macedon
Melton South
Seymour

Acacia Ridge
Warwick
Coomera
Karawatha
Kingston
Coomera
Wight's Mountain
Sippy Downs

Lower Kalgan
via Newman

Goolwa
Andrews Farm
Mile End
Blakeview
Murray Bridge

Newstead

P/Code Extension To

2470
2450
2519
2594
2766
2482
2541
2480
2761
2538
2627
2576
2284
2042
2151
2259

3220
3977
3072
3037
3500
3440
3338
3660

4110
4370
4209
4117
4114
4209
4520
4556

6330
6753

5214
5114
5031
5114
5253

7250

Junior Secondary
Junior Secondary
Junior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Junior Secondary
Junior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Junior Secondary
Junior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Primary

Senior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Junior Secondary
Junior Secondary
Junior Secondary

Junior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Junior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Junior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Junior Secondary

Junior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Junior Secondary
Junior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Junior Secondary
Senior Secondary

Senior Secondary
Junior Secondary

Senior Secondary
Junior Secondary
Senior Secondary
Junior Secondary
Senior Secondary

Senior Secondary





