SCHOOLS APPROVED FOR A NEW LEVEL OF FUNDING IN 2000 (as at 9 March 2004)

School Name	Address	Suburb	P/Code	e Extension To
NEW SOUTH WALES				
Casino Christian School	93 Manifold Road	North Casino	2470	Junior Secondary
Casuarina School	Gentle St	Coffs Harbour	2470	Junior Secondary Junior Secondary
Elonera Montessori School	21 Mount Ousley Road	Mount Ousley	2450 2519	Junior Secondary
Hennessy Catholic College	Ripon St	Young	2594	Senior Secondary
King Abdul Aziz College	63 O'Brien Street	Rooty Hill	2394	Junior Secondary
Mullumbimby Christian School	Lot 7 Main Arm Rd	Mullumbimby	2482	Junior Secondary
Nowra Christian Community School	Old Southern Rd	Nowra	2541	Senior Secondary
Rainbow Ridge School	Lillian Rock Road	Lillian Rock	2480	Junior Secondary
Richard Johnson Anglican School	93 Hyatts Road	Oakhurst	2761	Junior Secondary
Shoalhaven Anglican School	Croobyar Road	Milton	2538	Senior Secondary
Snowy Mountains Grammar School	Poley Cow Lane	Jindabyne	2627	Primary
Southern Highlands Christian School	Cnr Boardman & Kangaloon Rds	Bowral	2576	Senior Secondary
St Paul's High School	Primrose St	Booragul	2284	Senior Secondary
The Athena School	26 Oxford Street	Newtown	2042	Junior Secondary
Thomas Pattison School	361-365 North Rocks Road	North Rocks	2151	Junior Secondary
Wyong Christian Community School	Alison Road	Wyong	2259	Junior Secondary
	Alison Road	wyong	2200	Sumor Secondary
VICTORIA		-		
Catholic Regional College	150 Yarra St	Geelong	3220	Junior Secondary
Cranbourne Christian College	Lot 2 New Holland Drive	Cranbourne	3977	Senior Secondary
East Preston Islamic College	55 Tyler Street	East Preston	3072	Junior Secondary
Gilson College	450 Taylors Rd	Taylors Hill	3037	Senior Secondary
Holy Trinity Lutheran School	920 Fifteenth St	Mildura	3500	Junior Secondary
Macedon Grammar School Co-Op Ltd	Dixons Rd	Macedon	3440	Senior Secondary
Melton Christian College	152-156 Brooklyn Road	Melton South	3338	Senior Secondary
Seymour Christian School	52 Tallarook Street	Seymour	3660	Junior Secondary
QUEENSLAND				
Aboriginal & Islander Independent Community		A . D.I	4440	
School	1277 Beaudesert Road	Acacia Ridge	4110	Junior Secondary
Assumption College	6 Locke St	Warwick	4370	Senior Secondary
Coomera Anglican College	99 Days Road	Coomera	4209	Senior Secondary
Islamic School of Brisbane	45 Acacia Road	Karawatha	4117	Junior Secondary
Mueller College - Kingston Campus	Laughlin Street	Kingston	4114	Junior Secondary
Saint Stephen's College	Reserve Road	Coomera	4209	Senior Secondary
Samford Valley Steiner School	Narrawa Drive	Wight's Mountain	4520	Junior Secondary
Siena Catholic College	58 Sippy Downs Drive	Sippy Downs	4556	Senior Secondary
WESTERN AUSTRALIA				
Great Southern Grammar	Nanarup Road	Lower Kalgan	6330	Senior Secondary
Parnngurr Community School	Parnngurr Aboriginal Community	via Newman	6753	Junior Secondary
SOUTH AUSTRALIA				
Glendale Christian College - Goolwa Campus	Main Currency Creek Rd	Goolwa	5214	Senior Secondary
St Columba College	President Avenue	Andrews Farm	5114	Junior Secondary
St George College	73 Rose Street	Mile End	5031	Senior Secondary
Trinity College Blakeview	Park Lake Boulevard	Blakeview	5114	Junior Secondary
Unity College Inc	45 Owl Drive	Murray Bridge	5253	Senior Secondary
TASMANIA				
Community Christian Academy	31-37 Tudor Avenue	Newstead	7250	Senior Secondary
-				-